1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910959261103321

Gravil Richard

Elizabeth Gaskell : Mary Barton / / Richard Gravil
Tirril [England], : Humanities-Ebooks, 2007
9786612040139

9781282040137

1282040138

9781847600103

1847600107

1 online resource (106 p.)

Literature insights

823.8

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

pt. 1. Life and times -- pt. 2. Narrative strategies -- pt. 3. Reading
Mary Barton -- pt. 4. Reception.

This book shows Mary Barton to be a much more conflicted novel than
it is usually thought to be, takes issue with patronizing accounts of
Gaskell's views, and promotes her as an author whose grasp of the
political and economic issues of the period runs deeper than is usually
acknowledged.



