

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910959261103321
Autore	Gravil Richard
Titolo	Elizabeth Gaskell : Mary Barton // Richard Gravil
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Tirril [England], : Humanities-Ebooks, 2007
ISBN	9786612040139 9781282040137 1282040138 9781847600103 1847600107
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (106 p.)
Collana	Literature insights
Disciplina	823.8
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Life and times -- pt. 2. Narrative strategies -- pt. 3. Reading Mary Barton -- pt. 4. Reception.
Sommario/riassunto	This book shows Mary Barton to be a much more conflicted novel than it is usually thought to be, takes issue with patronizing accounts of Gaskell's views, and promotes her as an author whose grasp of the political and economic issues of the period runs deeper than is usually acknowledged.